
Contract No. TH-221 $60/Spec ** $10/1st Class Mail
Drainage Improvements Situate Woodland Dr. Advertise: 10/16/23
& Kemble Terr. - Town of Hurley                B  I D  - Wednesday, Nov. 8, 2023; 2:00 p.m.

Spec # Contractor’s Name & 
Address

Phone & Fax Date

1

2

3
Digital 1 Britt Pellerin

W.M. Schultz Construction
831 State Route 67
Ballston Spa, NY 12020

Phone: 1-518-885-0060
Fax: 1-518-885-0744
bpellerin@wmschultz.com

10/16/23

Digital 2 Andrew Eberhardt 
Eberhardt Excavation
72 Hillside Drive
West Shokan, NY 12494

1-845-657-6505
aceeberhardt@gmail.com

10/16/23

Digital 3 Jesse Lyon 
Hubbell Inc. 
801 Old River Road
Halcottsville, NY 12438

1-845-586-2707
jesse.lyon@hubbells.com 10/17/23

Digital 4 Michael Amorim
A-Tech Concrete Co. Inc
11 Taylor Road
Edison, NJ 08817

1-732-248-1777
mamorim@atechconcrete.net 10/17/23

Digital 5 Matthew Thompson
Amity Construction Corp
130 Salt Point Tpke
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-471-9252
info@amityconstructioncorp.com 10/17/23
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Digital 6 Henri Bradshaw
Constructconnect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-513-458-5815
henri.bradhaw@constructconnect.
com

10/17/23

Digital 7 Lisa Lyons-Cassidy
Legacy Supply LLC
14 Railroad Avenue
Valhalla, NY 10595

1-914-403-1390
lisa@legacysupplyllc.com

10/17/23

Digital 8 Ronda Reynolds
Baker Brothers Exc./
Kingston Equip. Rental Inc.
78 Stone Road
West Hurley, NY 12491

Phone: 1-845-338-6025
Fax: 1-845-338-8537
ronda@bakerbrothersny.com

10/18/23

Digital 9 Charles Merritt
Merritt Construction
6 Staghorn Drive
Saugerties, NY 12477

1-845-247-2877
charlie@merrittconst1986.com

10/18/23

Digital
10

Kristen Osterhoudt
H. Osterhoudt Excavating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

10/18/23

Digital
11

Erin Nixon
Peter Luizzi & Bros. Contracting
Inc.
857 1st Street
Watervliet, NY  12189

518-482-8954
518-482-4847
enixon@luizzibros.com

10/19/23

Digital
12

Barbara Butler
Trinity Construction, Inc.
180 Bridge Street
Selkirk, NY 12158

1-518-767-2204
bbutler@trinconinc.com 10/19/23

Digital
13

Gina Wiley
Arold Construction Co., Inc
51 Powder Mill Bridge Rd
Kingston, NY 12401

845-336-8753
gina.wiley@arold.us

10/19/23
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Digital
14

John Stramiello
Malum Construction Co.
PO Box 300
Monroe NY 10950

1-845-248-3073
jstramiello@malumllc.com

10/20/23

Digital
15

Brad Jorrey
Jorrey Excavating, Inc.
160 Bart Bull Road
Middletown, NY 10941

1-845-692-2755
mjorrey@aol.com

10/20/23

Digital
16

Jennifer DeRose
Metra Industries
50 Muller Place
Little Falls, NJ 07424

Phone: 1-973-812-0333
Fax: 1-973-812-6596
jderose@metraindustries.com

10/20/23

Digital
17

Dustin Henry
AES
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961
dhenry@eca.org

10/20/23

Digital
18

Adrienne Roehrs
Roehrs Construction, Inc.
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY  12515

1-845-926-2311
adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

10/20/23

Digital
19

Chad Davis Contracting, Inc.
521 Watson Hollow Rd.
West Shokan, NY 12494  

chaddaviscontracting@yahoo.com
845-657-2424

10/23/23

Digital
20

Brian Jurkowski
Kingston Equipment
78 Stone Rd
West Hurley, NY 12491-5014

845-514-7173
brian@bakerbrothersny.com

10/23/23

Digital
21

Frank Demaria
Evergreen Mountain Contracting
25 Evergreen Mountain Rd
Westkill, NY 12492

917-885-7653
frank@evergreenmtn.net

10/23/23

Digital
22

Lonnie Nilsen
Schmidts Wholesale, Inc

150 Jefferson Street
Monticello, NY  12701

845-701-8029
lnilsen@schmidtswholesale.com

10/23/23
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Digital
23

Core & Main
Stephen Cooper
650 Sheafe Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

518-281-3029
Stephen.Cooper@coreandmain.co
m 

10/23/23

Digital
24

Jeffrey Birdsall
Birdsall Excavation and
Construction LLC
15 Tower Lane
Clarksville, NY 12041 

Jeff@jwbirdsall.com 
518-269-0690

10/23/23

Digital
25

Dodge Data
4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150
Arlington, Texas

1-413-376-7032
jayalakshmil@construction.com 10/28/23

Digital
26

Ryan Ledoux
Parrott Enterprises, Inc.
238 Knoth Road
Wallkill, NY 12589

1-845-742-8724
parrottdockbuilders@hotmail.com 10/29/23

Digital
27

Jennifer DeRose
Metra Industries
50 Muller Place
Little Falls, NJ 07424

1-973-891-6793
jderose@metraindustries.com 10/31/23

Digital
28

Joe Murphy
LHV Precast
540 Ulster Landing Road
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8880
jmurphy@lhvprecast.com 10/31/23

Digital
29
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